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A.C.

8213AA01

A4 NTS mm. A

22.10.20.8213.0.E

PA6.6 V2(UL94)

TOOTHED CLIPS

BLACK

SEE ABOVE

5    20mm

DIM. TOL.
5mm DOWN 0.2

0.3
0.4
0.5
0.8

100mm UP 1.0

20   40mm
40    60mm

60    100mm

MOUNTING HOLE: Ø 5,0
THICKNESS: 1,7 - 8,0

Ø 10,75

12,7

1,0


